CO2
CO2
TECHNOLOGIES
C
FCOM11.2-EN
for CO2 subcritical and transcritical applications
Frascold semi-hermetic reciprocating compressors
Blue is better2

Models also suitable for heat pumps (Motor 1).
S  25  -  14  TK
Model designation
Family Series
Q - S
Displacement
4 ÷ 26 m3/h at 50 Hz
Application
CO2 Transcritical
Motor Size
5 ÷ 30 HP
Compressor
TK range’s compressors are supplied complete with suction and discharge copper plated valves suitable for weld connections (discharge valve
suitable for steel pipe connection is available upon request), external pressure relief valve on both discharge and suction side, discharge temperature
sensor, vibration dampers, lubricant charge, nitrogen protective charge, oil level sight glass, electronic protection module Krivan INT69® Diagnose.
Standard extent of delivery
Blue is better 5
-10-25 -20
20
0 5
R744
10 2015-15
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
0
-5 25
Motor 1
Motor 2
(30,4)(19,7) (22,9) (39,7) (45,0) (50,8) (57,2)(28,5) (34,4)
Transcritical process
Subcritical process
3
6
13
14
1
2
4
5
7 8
9
101211
7'
80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320 340 360 380 400 420 440 460 480 500 520 540 560 580
GAS COOLER
EVAPORATOR
•	 Commercial refrigeration medium - high temperature
•	 Booster systems.
•	 Heat pumps.
•	 Reversible systems.
•	 11 models optimised for refrigeration applications.
•	 8 models also suitable for heat pumps as well as refrigeration applications.
•	 Maximum allowable pressures: discharge side ps= 140bar, suction side ps= 80bar.